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Session 3B

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Joey Smith601

Integrity

12.550 12.300 13.50012.700 12.90013.300 77.250
7T 5 1 5 3 1 1

1

Jeremiah McReynolds1025

Victory-CA

12.850 12.700 12.55012.250 12.30013.250 75.900

5T 2 4 15T 4 2T 2

2

Joshua Everitt-10507

GymWorld Central

12.550 12.200 12.85012.550 12.30013.350 75.800

7T 6T 2 12T 2 2T 3

3

Jordyn Lopez2

5280 Gym

13.300 12.650 13.70012.100 10.40013.500 75.650

3 3 5 2T 1 15 4

4

Nathan Goff-10508

GymWorld Central
13.950 11.200 12.95011.400 11.70012.750 73.950

1 8 7 10T 5 4T 5

5

Steven Clements969

USA Flairs

12.300 12.200 13.70011.150 10.70012.250 72.300

9 6T 9T 2T 10T 11T 6

6

Elliot Herman268

Cal Sports

13.500 10.200 13.00012.300 10.00012.650 71.650

2 14T 3 9 7 17 7

7

Zakary Johnson3

5280 Gym

11.450 11.150 13.25011.950 11.30012.300 71.400

14 9 6 6 8T 8T 8

8

Brett Miller-10506

GymWorld Central

12.850 10.450 12.95011.100 11.50012.300 71.150

5T 13 11T 10T 8T 6 9

9

Daniel Perez-Kowalski881

South Coast

11.950 10.550 14.10011.000 11.70011.400 70.700

11 12 13 1 15T 4T 10

10

William Rieger876

Sky High

11.100 12.810 13.70011.300 9.70010.600 69.210

16 1 8 2T 18 18 11

11

Jannick Haas267

Cal Sports

13.200 8.800 13.05011.150 11.40010.850 68.450

4 17 9T 7T 17 7 12

12

Joseph Graham5

5280 Gym

11.850 10.200 12.85010.000 11.30012.000 68.200

12 14T 17T 12T 12 8T 13

13

Conor McCartney4

5280 Gym

11.650 10.650 12.00010.000 10.70011.400 66.400

13 10 17T 17 15T 11T 14

14

Kade Erdman-Kennelly967

USA Flairs

11.400 9.300 12.55010.950 9.20012.700 66.100

15 16 14 15T 6 19 15T

15T

Toopal Roshan164

Aspire

10.350 10.600 12.60010.200 10.60011.750 66.100

17 11 16 14 14 13T 15T

15T

Dakota Grainger966

USA Flairs

12.000 7.600 11.95010.300 11.00012.250 65.100

10 18 15 18 10T 10 17

17

Haden McCarey964

USA Flairs

0.000 12.450 13.05011.100 10.60011.850 59.050

18T 4 11T 7T 13 13T 18

18

Matthew Rada419

Eric Will's-Ca.

0.000 0.000 0.0009.900 10.1000.000 20.000

18T 19 19 19 19 16 19

19
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Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Ryan Patterson927

Stanford
14.450 11.350 15.90013.150 13.80013.700 82.350

1 19 3 1 3 2 1

1

TJ Bzoskie1027

Victory-CA

13.500 12.850 14.45013.050 13.90011.800 79.550

5T 6 4 9 22T 1 2

2

Brandon Valdes1013

USGDC-NJ

13.750 12.500 14.80012.800 13.00012.450 79.300

2 9T 7 5T 12T 6 3

3

Yordan Aleksandrov817

Redwood

13.300 12.900 13.20012.950 13.60013.000 78.950

9T 5 6 17 7 3 4

4

Casey Polizzotto7

5280 Gym

13.450 12.950 15.25011.850 11.50012.450 77.450

7 4 13 2T 12T 13T 5

5

Brandon Judulang270

Cal Sports

13.550 12.500 14.80012.450 12.00011.950 77.250

4 9T 8 5T 20 11 6

6

Travis Cameron928

Stanford

13.500 9.550 15.25013.300 13.20012.300 77.100

5T 25 2 2T 16 5 7

7

Alexander Bakx816

Redwood

13.300 12.550 14.60011.650 11.20013.650 76.950

9T 8 17 8 4 17 8

8

Mark Vaccaro1015

USGDC-NJ

12.000 13.350 13.75012.100 11.50012.850 75.550

20 1 10 11T 9 13T 9

9

Thomas Hanson970

USA Flairs

13.700 11.500 14.10012.050 12.10012.050 75.500

3 18 11 10 19 10 10

10

Tucker McClure269

Cal Sports

11.050 11.950 13.75011.900 12.50014.200 75.350

24 14 12 11T 1 7 11

11

Scott Branigan1016

USGDC-NJ

12.150 11.700 13.75012.250 11.10013.500 74.450

19 15 9 11T 5 18 12

12

Caleb Fischle-Faulk770

Pacific Coast

12.700 11.600 13.60013.000 11.00012.250 74.150

14T 16 5 14 17 19T 13

13

Michael Dilberto IV926

Stanford

11.950 13.200 14.9009.300 11.80012.950 74.100

21 2T 27 4 8 12 14

14

Joshua Gong1028

Victory-CA

11.800 11.550 13.50013.500 10.90011.850 73.100

22 17 1 15T 21 21T 15

15

Zachary Rieger-10509

GymWorld Central

12.200 10.750 14.70011.150 11.50012.600 72.900

18 21 19 7 11 13T 16

16

Tyler Trammell11

5280 Gym

12.850 12.500 13.05010.650 11.50011.800 72.350

12 9T 22 20 22T 13T 17

17

Marcos Ripoli-Bunn9

5280 Gym

10.900 12.250 12.70010.850 12.20013.350 72.250

25 13 21 23 6 9 18

18

Connor Donaldson815

Redwood

13.100 10.250 13.0009.750 10.90012.400 69.400

11 23 26 21 14T 21T 19

19

Cameron Morgenwreck8

5280 Gym

12.400 10.350 13.1509.900 11.00012.400 69.200

16T 22 24T 18T 14T 19T 20

20

Justin Yamaguchi818

Redwood

13.350 8.350 13.50011.800 9.30012.800 69.100

8 27 14T 15T 10 26 21

21
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Elijah Joves294

Cal Sports

11.350 9.900 13.15011.800 10.80011.350 68.350

23 24 14T 18T 24 23 22

22

Hobie McCarey971

USA Flairs

12.750 10.900 12.1009.900 9.40012.100 67.150

13 20 24T 24T 18 25 23

23

Robert Rutherford Jr.394

Elite Gym - SD

12.700 9.500 12.10010.050 10.20011.200 65.750

14T 26 23 24T 25 24 24

24

Drew Willoughby924

Stanford

0.000 12.300 0.00011.550 13.40013.950 51.200

26T 12 18 26T 2 4 25

25

Damon Laguna1026

Victory-CA

0.000 12.650 12.90011.700 0.0000.000 37.250

26T 7 16 22 27T 27T 26

26

Takahiro Kawada883

South Coast

0.000 13.200 0.00011.100 0.00010.400 34.700

26T 2T 20 26T 26 27T 27

27

Emeric Quade-10510

GymWorld Central

12.400 0.000 0.0000.000 12.4000.000 24.800

16T 28 28 26T 27T 8 28

28
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Session 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 241.800 39.900 36.850 38.000 46.050 40.600 40.4001 Stanford

13 4 2 1 1

* 230.300 39.600 38.100 35.900 42.200 39.300 35.2002 5280 Gym

34 2 6 3 7

* 230.000 38.150 38.200 38.800 40.850 36.900 37.1003 Victory-CA

6T7 1 1 8 2

* 229.300 37.900 37.550 37.150 42.300 38.800 35.6004 USGDC-NJ

28 3 3 4T 6

* 228.500 39.950 35.700 36.400 41.300 39.450 35.7005 Redwood

52 6 5 2 5

* 227.950 40.250 34.650 36.650 41.700 38.800 35.9006 Cal Sports

41 7 4 4T 4

* 224.300 39.350 34.150 35.100 40.600 38.700 36.4007 GymWorld Central

85 8 7 6 3

* 221.050 38.750 36.150 34.300 40.850 37.200 33.8008 USA Flairs

6T6 5 8 7 8


